
Bush Regenerators  
servicing the Kyogle and Richmond Valley LGAs 

 
 

Big Scrub Regen - Jesse Vandenbosch  
Ph: 0490 368 873 
jesse@bigscrubregen.com 
www.bigscrubregen.com 
 
Border Ranges Contractors – Rob Boota 
Ph: 66 322913 
rob.boota@githabulrangers.com.au 
 
Chris Moran 
Ph: 0413 732 616 
chris@bushboss.com 
 
Damien O’Dwyer 
Ph 0438 807893 
dameod@email.com 
 
EnviTE Environment 
Ph: 0439195626 
danc@envite.com.au 
www.envite.org.au 
 
Fernbank Earth - Georgia Green 
Ph: 0421851129 
Piggeo84@y7mail.com 
 
Goanna Bush Regeneration – Max Watt 
Ph: 0468846951 
max@goannaeco.com 
 
Isaac Jones-McGrath  
Ph: 0431 171305 
isaacjonesmcgrath@gmail.com 
 
Julien Pearce 
Ph: 0413 090 169 
julienpearce22@gmail.com 
 

Lantana Man - John Blatch  
Ph: 66890309 or M 0400110948 
mailto:lantanaman62@gmail.com 
 
North Coast Ecological – Simon Eastburn 
Ph: 0437 697 086 
northernriversecological@gmail.com 
 
North Coast Natives - Brodie Winchester 
Ph: 0484781691 
Brodie.winchester1@hotmail.com 
 
Phil Murray 
Ph: 0402465488 
PMurrayregen@yahoo.com.au 
 
Philippe Binetruy  
Ph: 0403 144 046 
ecoplusregen@tpg.com.au 
  
Richard Burer 
Ph: 0402746146 
Richard.burer@gmail.com 
 
Tim Roberts – Macaranga 
Ph: 0427221391 
macarang6@gmail.com 
 
Tristan Mules 
Ph: 0431 084 474 
Brettfred7@gmail.com 
 
Watergum Bush Regeneration – Patrick 
Lennon 
Ph: 0403664533 
Paddy.p.lennon@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 
   

The bush regenerators in this list are independent contractors and are listed alphabetically. BRRVLN 
holds no responsibility in ensuring qualifications and insurance are held or up to date.  

If you are a local bush regenerator and would like to be added to BRRVLN’s register of contractors, 
please download the Contractor Register from https://www.brrvln.org.au/bush-regen-contractors and 

submit to landcare.support@brrvln.org.au 

 

https://www.brrvln.org.au/bush-regen-contractors

